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Парковочные ограничители, полусферы 
 
 

Наименование 
продукции 

Вид фото Габаритные 
Размеры, мм 

Штуки Цена руб/шт 

   
 

Полусфера 
600x300 

 

 
600х600
х300 

 
1 шт 

 
1880 

 
2080 

 
2280 

 
Полусфера 

500x300 

 

 
500х500
х300 

 
1 шт 

 
1880 

 
2080 

 
2280 

 
Полусфера 

400x300 

 

400х400
х300 

 
1 шт 

 
1100 

 
1300 

 
1500 

 
Полусфера 

500x250 

 

500х500
х250 

 
1 шт 

 
1520 

 
1720 

 
1920 

 
Полусфера 

400x200 

 

400х400
х200 

 
1 шт 

 
1320 

 
1520 

 
1720 

 
Парковочный 
ограничитель 

 

 
 
 700х300х200 

 
 
    1 шт 

 
 
     2400 

 
 
     2600 

 
 
    2800 

 
Бетонный 

парковочный 
столбик 

 

 
570х570х690, 
высота 690мм 

 
 

1 шт 

 
 

6000 

 
 

6500 

 
 

7000 

 


